
KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION
 
, ~~~--

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REP T	 Jt/(LED 
OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFF! 

IlAN' 03?,O 11January 10,2017 

KRIS W. KOOACHFILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE 
fiE~rAr{Y OF STATE~. ~ .. .,c__"~~.....JSEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIO 

A. Name of Candidate: ~M_'_er_I_ln_R_I_n_g 

.. Addres~:----1046-E:- Pineview 

_ 

City and Zip Code: Olathe, 66061---------------- 
Office Sought: Kansas House of Representatives 

COUhty: Johnson 

District: 14----- 

B. Check only if appropriate: __Amended Filing L Termination Report 

C. Summary (covering the peliolI from October 28,2016 througll December 31,2016) 

1. Cash on hand at beginnhlg ofpedod , , , , .. 

2. Total Contributions and Othcr Receipts (Use Schedule A)	 . 

3. Cash available this period (Add Lines I and 2) , , , , , , , .. 

4, Total Expenditures and OtherDisbursemcnts (Use Schedule C) , , . 

5. Cash on hand at close ofperiod (Subtract Line 4 from 3)	 . 

6. In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) . 

7. Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) .. 

2,685.79
 

1,236.00
 

3,921.79
 

3,921.79
 

0.00
 

D.	 "I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, h:ls been examined by me 
and to the' best of my knowledge and belief is tmc, concet and complcte. I understand that the intentional 
failure to file this document or iiltentionally filing a f; e document is a class A misdemeanor." 

1/2/2017 &t 
Date	 Signature of Candidate or Treasurer 

GEe FOl'mRev, 2016 



SCHEDULE A 
CQNTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS 

Merlin Ring 
(Name of Candidate) 

Cheel( 
Nome and Addl'css 

OccupRtlon of 
IndIviduAl Giving More Aplll'opl'iatc Box 

Dllte of ContriblltOl' Thlln S150 c.,,, Check Loa. t: rondo 
Olh" 

Jason Graff Reimbursement cost for 
$75,00 

Olathe, K$6!3061 .. 

stephanie Ring 

10/26/16 1013 Valley Rd. JoInt fundralser 

$125.00 
Denver, CO 80211 

12/09/16 2822 Hazel CI. 

$200.00 

Complete if Inst page of Schedule A 

Totlll Itemized Receipls for Period $200.00 

Tolal Unitelllized Contributions ($S() or less) $170.00 

Slife of Po litieaI Materials (Unitcmized) 

Total ContribulloJls When Contributor Not Knowi! Sec".., ortteM,.:'" e",Q 
t9±AII3~G~I~i~j;-,j.is:~·~iiIQJ):(~()H~~:i'di~;;~!;j:!:;:·y)~:-~.:~:t~~~:~·~_ .;': ~>~-:.:.">1~r ...:. 

$866,00 

$1,236.00 

Page~or-L
 



Attachment to Schedule A
 
ContrIbutIons and Other Receipts
 

Merlin Ring 
(Name of Candidate) 

An Election Watcb Party was held on the evening of November 8, 2016 as aJoint fundralser. A total of 
$866.00 In f.ionations was collected In a cash jar at the door. 



SCHEDULE C 
EXPENDlTURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS 

Merlin Ring 
( Nome of CRndidatc) 

Date Namc .anc1 Addrcss 

Purpose of Expcn(llCurc 
or Dlsl>ul'Scmcllt Amount 

11/9/16 

.. 
12/16/16 

12/21/16 

10128/16 

12/20/16 

12119/16 

HyVee 
18101 W.119IhSt. 
Olathe, KS 66061 

-Jo,-Co. DemocraticCentralCommiltee ...... 
6025 Martway, Suite 111 
Mission, KS 66202 

Jo. Co. Democratic Cenlral Commillee 
6025 Martway, Suite 111 
Mission, KS 66202 

Lees Printing 
804 Central Ave. 
Kansas City, KS 66101 

Merlin Ring 
1046 E. Pineview 
Olathe, KS 66061 

Olathe Parks & Recreation 
1205 E. l<ansasClty Rd. 
Olathe, KS 66061 

Catering for joint fundraiser 

Donallon-ofnet proceeds from Joint 
fundralser 

Donation of remaIning balance of campaign 
funds 

Palm card printing 

Loan repayment 

Room rental for Joint fundraiser 

$507.90 

....  .. -._---_.- . 
$533.10 

$333.94 

$184.42 

$2,000.00 

$300.00 

$3,859.36 

Complete iflast page of Schcdulc c 

Total Ttemir,cd Expenrlilllrcs T.hls Period $3,85~.36 

Total Unilemized Expenditures of$50 or less $62.43 

$3,921.79 

Page _1_ of Jv 

.6___ 0 


