	RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPOR OF A CANDIDATE FOR STATE OFFICE		
	January 10, 2017	JAN 032017	
	FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTION	KRIS W. KODACH	
٩.	Name of Candidate: Merlin Ring		
	Address: 1046 E. Pineview		
	City and Zip Code: Olathe, 66061	County: Johnson	
	Office Sought: Kansas House of Representatives	District: 14	
	Summary (covering the period from October 28, 2016 through December 1. Cash on hand at beginning of period	2,685.79	
7.5	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) 	2,685.79 	
	 Cash on hand at beginning of period Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) 	2,685.79 1,236.00 3,921.79	
7.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	2,685.79 1,236.00 3,921.79 3,921.79	
7.7	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	2,685.79 1,236.00 3,921.79 3,921.79	
Ξ.	 Cash on hand at beginning of period	2,685.79 1,236.00 3,921.79 3,921.79	

.

SCHEDULE A CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Merlin Ring (Name of Candidate)

	Name and Address	Occupation of Individual Giving More	Check Appropriate Box				Amount of Cash, Check,	
Date	of Contributor	Than \$150	Cash	Check	Loan	<u>E funds</u> Other	Loan or Other Receipt	
10/26/16	Jason Graff 1013 Valley Rd. Olathe, KS_66061	Reimbursement cost for joint fundraiser		\checkmark			\$75.00	
12/09/16	Stephanie Ring 2822 Hazel Ct. Denver, CO 80211					\checkmark	\$125.00	
	Subtotal This Page						\$200.00	

Complete if last page of Schedule A

Total Itemized Receipts for Perlod		\$200.00
Total Unitemized Contributions (\$50 or less)		\$170.00
Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)		
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known	see attached	\$866.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD (to line 2 of Su	(miniary)	\$1,236.00

Page ____ of ____

Attachment to Schedule A Contributions and Other Receipts

Merlin Ring (Name of Candidate)

An Election Watch Party was held on the evening of November 8, 2016 as a joint fundralser. A total of \$866.00 in donations was collected in a cash jar at the door.

SCHEDULE C EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Merlin Ring

(Name of Candidate)

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
11/9/16	HyVeə 18101 W. 119lh St. Olathe, KS 66061	Catering for joint fundraiser	\$507.90
12/16/16	–Jo–Co. Democratic Central Committee 6025 Martway, Suite 111 Mission, KS 66202	Donation of net proceeds from joint	\$533.10
12/21/16	Jo. Co. Democratic Central Committee 6025 Martway, Suite 111 Mission, KS 66202	Donation of remaining balance of campaign funds	\$333.94
10/28/16	Lees Printing 804 Central Ave. Kansas City, KS 66101	Palm card printing	\$184.42
12/20/16	Merlin Ring 1046 E. Pineview Olathe, KS 66061	Loan repayment	\$2,000.00
12/19/16	Olathe Parks & Recreation 1205 E. Kansas City Rd. Olathe, KS 66061	Room rental for joint fundraiser	\$300.00
	Subtotal This Page		\$3,859.36

Complete if last page of Schedule c

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period	\$3,859.36
Total Unitemized Expenditures of \$50 or less	\$62.43
TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD (to line 4 of Summary)	\$3,921.79

Page 1 of Z